
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Resultados 6 de Novembro 
 



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's junior Single Freestyle program Class 2, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

15 Sophia Santos da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 0 15.033 1

11 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 14.333 2

14 Sthefane Motta de Oliveira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 12.670 3

12 Maria Alice Caetano Paiva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 12.500 4

13 Maitê Gaby Neves Maranhão Rocha BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 11.433 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:13 p.m. Women's junior Single Freestyle program Class 2

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's junior Single Freestyle program Class 2, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

15 Sophia Santos da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 0 15.033 1

11 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 14.333 2

14 Sthefane Motta de Oliveira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 12.670 3

12 Maria Alice Caetano Paiva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 12.500 4

13 Maitê Gaby Neves Maranhão Rocha BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 11.433 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:13 p.m. Women's junior Single Freestyle program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

15 Sophia Santos da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 6.633 7.033 1.100 15.033 0 15.033 1

11 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.533 6.800 1.075 14.333 0 14.333 2

14 Sthefane Motta de Oliveira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.967 6.100 1.050 12.670 0 12.670 3

12 Maria Alice Caetano Paiva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.267 6.233 1.000 12.500 0 12.500 4

13 Maitê Gaby Neves Maranhão Rocha BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.700 5.733 1.000 11.433 0 11.433 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:13 p.m. Women's junior Single Freestyle program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

15 6.2 6.3 7.1 6.5 7.2 6.633 6.3 7.2 7.5 7 6.9 7.033 1.1 1.05 1.15 1.1 1.100

11 6 6.7 6.4 6.5 7.1 6.533 6.6 6.8 7 6.5 7.2 6.800 1 1.05 1.15 1.1 1.075

14 5.1 6 6.8 5 6.9 5.967 5.2 6.8 7 5 6.3 6.100 1 1.15 1.1 1 1.050

12 5.7 6.5 6.6 5 7 6.267 6 6.9 6.5 6 6.2 6.233 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

13 5 5.8 6.3 5 6.7 5.700 5 6.7 6.5 5 5.7 5.733 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:13 p.m. Women's junior Single Freestyle program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 3/3



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's junior Single Freestyle program Mixed, 1 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

16 Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 0 19.210 1

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:14 p.m. Men's junior Single Freestyle program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's junior Single Freestyle program Mixed, 1 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

16 Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 0 19.210 1

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:14 p.m. Men's junior Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

16 Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 7.400 7.667 1.275 19.210 0 19.210 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:14 p.m. Men's junior Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

16 6.2 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.400 6.5 7.5 8 7.5 8.2 7.667 1.25 1.3 1.3 1.15 1.275

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:14 p.m. Men's junior Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/3



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Single Conventional program Power, 3 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W S J Ded Total Rank

18 Karina Cristiane Vargem BRA, Solidariedança 15.563 14.805 13.633 0 44.000 1

17 Matheus Henriques Maciel da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 11.966 13.007 12.700 0 37.674 2

19 Vitória Dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 11.733 11.534 11.366 0 34.633 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:15 p.m. Single Conventional program Power

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Single Conventional program Power, 3 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W S J Ded Total Rank

18 Karina Cristiane Vargem BRA, Solidariedança 15.563 14.805 13.633 0 44.000 1

17 Matheus Henriques Maciel da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 11.966 13.007 12.700 0 37.674 2

19 Vitória Dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 11.733 11.534 11.366 0 34.633 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:15 p.m. Single Conventional program Power protocol

about:blank 1/7



Dance: Waltz

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

18 Karina Cristiane Vargem BRA, Solidariedança 6.833 6.700 1.150 15.563 0 15.563 1

17 Matheus Henriques Maciel da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 6.033 5.933 1.000 11.966 0 11.966 2

19 Vitória Dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 5.833 5.900 1.000 11.733 0 11.733 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:15 p.m. Single Conventional program Power protocol

about:blank 2/7



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

18 Karina Cristiane Vargem BRA, Solidariedança 7.033 7.067 1.050 14.805 0 30.368 1

17 Matheus Henriques Maciel da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 6.000 6.100 1.075 13.007 0 24.974 2

19 Vitória Dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 5.867 5.667 1.000 11.534 0 23.267 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:15 p.m. Single Conventional program Power protocol

about:blank 3/7



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

18 Karina Cristiane Vargem BRA, Solidariedança 6.433 6.867 1.025 13.633 0 44.000 1

17 Matheus Henriques Maciel da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 6.167 6.533 1.000 12.700 0 37.674 2

19 Vitória Dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 5.833 5.533 1.000 11.366 0 34.633 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:15 p.m. Single Conventional program Power protocol

about:blank 4/7



Dance: Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

18 6 7 7 6.5 7 6.833 6 7.2 6.5 6.5 7.1 6.700 1 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.150

17 5.7 6 6.4 5.5 6.9 6.033 5.8 6.5 6 6 5.8 5.933 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

19 5.7 5.8 6 5 6.5 5.833 5.8 5.9 5 6 6 5.900 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:15 p.m. Single Conventional program Power protocol

about:blank 5/7



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

18 6 7.5 7.6 6.5 7.1 7.033 6.2 7.4 7 7 7.2 7.067 1.1 1 1.15 1 1.050

17 5.7 6.3 6 5.5 7 6.000 5.7 6.2 6 6.5 6.1 6.100 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.075

19 5.9 5.8 5.9 5 6.8 5.867 5.9 6 5 5.5 5.6 5.667 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:15 p.m. Single Conventional program Power protocol

about:blank 6/7



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

18 6 7.5 6.3 6 7 6.433 6 6.5 7.5 7 7.1 6.867 1.05 1 1.15 1 1.025

17 5.6 6 6.5 6 7.1 6.167 5.6 6.6 6.5 6.5 7.2 6.533 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

19 5.7 5.8 6 5.5 6.9 5.833 5.7 6.1 5 5 5.9 5.533 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:15 p.m. Single Conventional program Power protocol

about:blank 7/7



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's Single Conventional program Mixed, 3 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W T S R J Ded Total Rank

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 14.225 15.150 15.946 15.070 15.640 0 76.032 1

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 15.474 13.666 13.100 14.727 15.034 0 72.001 2

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 12.100 11.400 12.133 11.767 11.400 0 58.800 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's Single Conventional program Mixed, 3 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W T S R J Ded Total Rank

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 14.225 15.150 15.946 15.070 15.640 0 76.032 1

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 15.474 13.666 13.100 14.727 15.034 0 72.001 2

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 12.100 11.400 12.133 11.767 11.400 0 58.800 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/11



Dance: Waltz

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.667 7.400 1.100 15.474 0 15.474 1

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.400 6.833 1.075 14.225 0 14.225 2

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 5.933 6.167 1.000 12.100 0 12.100 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/11



Dance: Tango

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.700 6.767 1.125 15.150 0 29.376 1

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.500 6.833 1.025 13.666 0 29.140 2

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 5.733 5.667 1.000 11.400 0 23.500 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/11



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.833 7.033 1.150 15.946 0 45.322 1

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.467 6.633 1.000 13.100 0 42.240 2

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 6.133 6.000 1.000 12.133 0 35.633 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 4/11



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.767 6.933 1.100 15.070 0 60.392 1

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.700 7.000 1.075 14.727 0 56.968 2

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 5.900 5.867 1.000 11.767 0 47.400 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 5/11



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.700 6.900 1.150 15.640 0 76.032 1

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.567 7.100 1.100 15.034 0 72.001 2

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 5.867 5.533 1.000 11.400 0 58.800 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 6/11



Dance: Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

20 5.5 6.3 7.2 6.5 7.5 6.667 5.5 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.400 1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.100

22 5.1 6.3 6.9 6 7.3 6.400 5.1 7 6.5 7 7 6.833 1 1.05 1.2 1.1 1.075

72 5.1 5.8 6.5 6 6 5.933 5.1 6.2 6 6.5 6.3 6.167 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 7/11



Dance: Tango

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

22 5.3 6.8 6.8 6.5 7.3 6.700 5.3 7.1 7 7 6.3 6.767 1 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.125

20 5.4 6.5 6.9 7 6.1 6.500 5.3 7 6.5 7.5 7 6.833 1 1.05 1.2 1 1.025

72 5.2 5 6 6 6.4 5.733 5.2 6.2 5 6 5.8 5.667 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 8/11



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

22 5.5 6.8 7.2 6.5 7.5 6.833 5.8 6.8 7.5 7.5 6.8 7.033 1 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.150

20 5.5 6.5 6.8 7.5 6.1 6.467 5.7 7 5.5 7.5 7.2 6.633 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

72 5.5 5.8 6.6 6.5 6.1 6.133 5.7 6.9 5.5 6.5 5.8 6.000 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 9/11



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

22 6 6 7.4 7 7.3 6.767 6 7.2 8 7 6.6 6.933 1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.100

20 6 6 6.6 7.5 7.7 6.700 6 6.7 7.5 7.5 6.8 7.000 1 1.05 1.2 1.1 1.075

72 5.7 5.8 6 6 5.9 5.900 5.5 6.5 5 6.5 5.6 5.867 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 10/11



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

22 6 6.5 6.6 7 7.6 6.700 6 6.9 7 7.5 6.8 6.900 1.05 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.150

20 6 5.5 6.2 7.5 7.7 6.567 6 6.5 7.5 8 7.3 7.100 1 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.100

72 5 6.5 5.9 6 5.7 5.867 5 6 5 6.5 5.6 5.533 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:19 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 11/11



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Duo Latin program Class 1, 1 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S C R Pd J Ded Total Rank

48 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Luiz

Henrique Santiago da Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 16.646 14.997 14.280 13.462 16.560 0 75.946 1

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:20 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Duo Latin program Class 1, 1 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S C R Pd J Ded Total Rank

48 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Luiz Henrique

Santiago da Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 16.646 14.997 14.280 13.462 16.560 0 75.946 1

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 1/11



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

48 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Luiz Henrique Santiago da

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 7.000 7.167 1.175 16.646 0 16.646 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 2/11



Dance: Cha Cha Cha

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

48 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Luiz Henrique Santiago da

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.767 6.867 1.100 14.997 0 31.644 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 3/11



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

48 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Luiz Henrique Santiago

da Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.767 6.833 1.050 14.280 0 45.924 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 4/11



Dance: Paso Doble

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

48 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Luiz Henrique Santiago

da Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.567 6.567 1.025 13.462 0 59.386 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 5/11



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

48 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Luiz Henrique Santiago da

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 7.000 7.400 1.150 16.560 0 75.946 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 6/11



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

48 6.9 6 7.1 7 7.5 7.000 7 6.9 7.7 7.5 7 7.167 1 1.15 1.2 1.2 1.175

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 7/11



Dance: Cha Cha Cha

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

48 6.8 6.5 7 6.5 7.6 6.767 6.8 7.2 6.6 7 6.8 6.867 1.05 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.100

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 8/11



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

48 6.5 6.5 6.8 7 7.6 6.767 6.3 7 6.8 7 6.7 6.833 1 1.05 1.2 1.05 1.050

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 9/11



Dance: Paso Doble

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

48 6 6 7.2 6.5 7.7 6.567 6 7.4 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.567 1 1 1.2 1.05 1.025

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 10/11



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

48 6 6.7 7.3 7 7.6 7.000 6 7.5 7.9 7.5 7.2 7.400 1.05 1.1 1.25 1.2 1.150

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Duo Latin program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 11/11



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Standard program Mixed, 3 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W T VW SF Q Ded Total Rank

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos

Eduardo Costa

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 15.755 15.474 16.489 16.330 17.311 0 81.359 1

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe /

Márcio Custódio de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 12.095 13.384 12.200 11.992 12.232 0 61.904 2

31 Solange Martins / João Pedro

Felinto das Neves Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 11.833 11.800 12.167 11.800 12.232 0 59.832 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:21 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Standard program Mixed, 3 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W T VW SF Q Ded Total Rank

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos

Eduardo Costa

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 15.755 15.474 16.489 16.330 17.311 0 81.359 1

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe /

Márcio Custódio de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 12.095 13.384 12.200 11.992 12.232 0 61.904 2

31 Solange Martins / João Pedro Felinto

das Neves Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 11.833 11.800 12.167 11.800 12.232 0 59.832 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/11



Dance: Waltz

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos Eduardo Costa BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.767 6.933 1.150 15.755 0 15.755 1

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 5.933 5.867 1.025 12.095 0 12.095 2

31 Solange Martins / João Pedro Felinto das Neves

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.200 5.633 1.000 11.833 0 11.833 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/11



Dance: Tango

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos Eduardo Costa BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.000 7.067 1.100 15.474 0 31.229 1

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 6.067 6.100 1.100 13.384 0 25.479 2

31 Solange Martins / João Pedro Felinto das Neves

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.133 5.667 1.000 11.800 0 23.633 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/11



Dance: Viennese Waltz

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos Eduardo Costa BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.033 7.000 1.175 16.489 0 47.717 1

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 6.067 6.133 1.000 12.200 0 37.679 2

31 Solange Martins / João Pedro Felinto das Neves

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.267 5.900 1.000 12.167 0 35.800 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 4/11



Dance: Slow Foxtrot

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos Eduardo Costa BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.200 7.000 1.150 16.330 0 64.047 1

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 5.933 5.767 1.025 11.992 0 49.671 2

31 Solange Martins / João Pedro Felinto das Neves

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.067 5.733 1.000 11.800 0 47.600 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 5/11



Dance: Quickstep

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos Eduardo Costa BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.433 7.300 1.175 17.311 0 81.359 1

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 5.967 5.967 1.025 12.232 0 61.904 2

31 Solange Martins / João Pedro Felinto das Neves

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.067 5.867 1.025 12.232 0 59.832 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 6/11



Dance: Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

90 6.5 6.8 7 6.5 8.5 6.767 6.6 7.6 6.6 6.5 8.2 6.933 1 1.1 1.3 1.2 1.150

30 5.5 5.5 7.2 5 6.8 5.933 5.5 7.5 5 6 6.1 5.867 1 1 1.1 1.05 1.025

31 5.5 6.5 6.9 5.5 6.6 6.200 5.5 6.6 5 5.5 5.9 5.633 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 7/11



Dance: Tango

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

90 7 7 7 6.5 8.6 7.000 7 7.7 5.8 6.5 8.7 7.067 1 1 1.3 1.2 1.100

30 5.9 5.5 7.4 5.5 6.8 6.067 6 7.8 4.8 6 6.3 6.100 1 1.15 1.1 1.1 1.100

31 5.9 6.5 6.2 5 6.3 6.133 6 6.4 5 5 6 5.667 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 8/11



Dance: Viennese Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

90 7 6.8 7.3 6 8.8 7.033 7 7.5 6.2 6.5 8.1 7.000 1 1.15 1.3 1.2 1.175

30 6.4 5.8 6 5.5 6.5 6.067 6.4 6.9 5.3 6 6 6.133 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

31 6.2 6.3 7.5 5.5 6.3 6.267 6.2 7.5 4.8 5.5 6 5.900 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 9/11



Dance: Slow Foxtrot

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

90 6.8 7 7.8 6.5 8.8 7.200 6.9 7.6 6.2 6.5 8.8 7.000 1 1.1 1.35 1.2 1.150

30 5.9 5 6.9 5.5 6.4 5.933 5.9 7 5.1 5.5 5.9 5.767 1 1 1.1 1.05 1.025

31 6.1 6 7.5 5 6.1 6.067 6 7.4 5 5 6.2 5.733 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 10/11



Dance: Quickstep

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

90 7 7.5 7.8 6.5 8.8 7.433 7 7.9 7 7 8.7 7.300 1 1.15 1.35 1.2 1.175

31 5.9 5.8 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.067 5.8 7.7 5.2 5.5 6.3 5.867 1.05 1 1.1 1 1.025

30 5.9 5 7 5.5 6.5 5.967 5.8 7.2 5.8 6 6.1 5.967 1 1.05 1.1 1 1.025

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:22 p.m. Combi Standard program Mixed protocol

about:blank 11/11



Name: Adult Group

Event: Group Freestyle program Mixed, 2 couples

Date: 08.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

96 Cia do Nosso Jeito BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 20.273 1

97 Cia Loucurarte BRA, Loucurarte 0 17.273 2

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:35 p.m. Group Freestyle program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: Adult Group

Event: Group Freestyle program Mixed, 2 couples

Date: 08.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

96 Cia do Nosso Jeito BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 20.273 1

97 Cia Loucurarte BRA, Loucurarte 0 17.273 2

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:36 p.m. Group Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

96 Cia do Nosso Jeito BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.267 8.033 1.325 20.273 0 20.273 1

97 Cia Loucurarte BRA, Loucurarte 6.833 7.267 1.225 17.273 0 17.273 2

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:36 p.m. Group Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

96 6.5 7 7.8 7 8.8 7.267 6.8 8 8.7 7.5 8.6 8.033 1.05 1.35 1.35 1.3 1.325

97 6.8 7 6.7 6.5 8.3 6.833 7 6.9 8.5 7 7.8 7.267 1 1.35 1.25 1.2 1.225

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:36 p.m. Group Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/3



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Latin program Mixed, 5 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

34 Ana Santana Parente / Danivia Teodoro Dias BRA, Solidariedança 12.669 12.865 12.812 0 38.346 1

32 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva / Kellen Melo da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 12.369 12.200 13.007 0 37.576 2

35 Karina Cristiane Vargem / Andreia Soares da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 12.534 12.233 12.234 0 37.001 3

37 Washington Luiz Santos / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 12.067 11.633 11.600 0 35.300 4

33 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira / Ana Maria

Teodósio da Silva

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 12.231 11.066 11.467 0 34.764 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:24 p.m. Combi Latin program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Latin program Mixed, 5 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

34 Ana Santana Parente / Danivia Teodoro Dias BRA, Solidariedança 12.669 12.865 12.812 0 38.346 1

32 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva / Kellen Melo da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 12.369 12.200 13.007 0 37.576 2

35 Karina Cristiane Vargem / Andreia Soares da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 12.534 12.233 12.234 0 37.001 3

37 Washington Luiz Santos / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 12.067 11.633 11.600 0 35.300 4

33 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira / Ana Maria

Teodósio da Silva

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 12.231 11.066 11.467 0 34.764 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/7



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

34 Ana Santana Parente / Danivia Teodoro Dias BRA, Solidariedança 6.033 6.033 1.050 12.669 0 12.669 1

35 Karina Cristiane Vargem / Andreia Soares da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 6.267 6.267 1.000 12.534 0 12.534 2

32 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva / Kellen Melo da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.267 5.800 1.025 12.369 0 12.369 3

33 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira / Ana Maria

Teodósio da Silva

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.833 6.100 1.025 12.231 0 12.231 4

37 Washington Luiz Santos / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 6.000 6.067 1.000 12.067 0 12.067 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/7



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

34 Ana Santana Parente / Danivia Teodoro Dias BRA, Solidariedança 6.100 5.867 1.075 12.865 0 25.534 1

35 Karina Cristiane Vargem / Andreia Soares da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 6.200 6.033 1.000 12.233 0 24.767 2

32 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva / Kellen Melo da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.167 6.033 1.000 12.200 0 24.569 3

37 Washington Luiz Santos / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 5.633 6.000 1.000 11.633 0 23.700 4

33 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira / Ana Maria

Teodósio da Silva

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.333 5.733 1.000 11.066 0 23.297 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/7



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

34 Ana Santana Parente / Danivia Teodoro Dias BRA, Solidariedança 6.200 6.300 1.025 12.812 0 38.346 1

32 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva / Kellen Melo da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.100 6.000 1.075 13.007 0 37.576 2

35 Karina Cristiane Vargem / Andreia Soares da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 6.167 6.067 1.000 12.234 0 37.001 3

37 Washington Luiz Santos / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 5.467 6.133 1.000 11.600 0 35.300 4

33 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira / Ana Maria

Teodósio da Silva

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.600 5.867 1.000 11.467 0 34.764 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 4/7



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

34 5.8 5.5 6.3 6 7.1 6.033 5.7 6.6 5.8 6.5 5.8 6.033 1 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.050

35 6 5.5 7.1 6 6.8 6.267 5.9 7.2 5.6 6.5 6.4 6.267 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

32 5.8 5.8 7.2 5.5 7.2 6.267 5.5 7.4 5.7 5.5 6.2 5.800 1 1.05 1.1 1 1.025

33 5.7 5 6.5 6.5 5.3 5.833 5.7 6.3 5 6.5 6.3 6.100 1 1.05 1.1 1 1.025

37 6 5.5 6.4 6 6 6.000 5.9 6.7 5.6 6 6.3 6.067 1 1 1.15 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 5/7



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

34 5.8 5.5 6.5 6 7.1 6.100 5.5 6.8 5.7 6 5.9 5.867 1 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.075

35 5.7 5.8 6.8 6 6.8 6.200 5.5 6.9 5.1 6.5 6.1 6.033 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

32 5.8 5.8 6.9 5.5 7.2 6.167 5.6 7.2 5.2 6 6.5 6.033 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

37 5.6 5.6 5.7 6 5.6 5.633 5.5 5.9 5.6 6.5 6.7 6.000 1 1 1.15 1 1.000

33 5.8 5 5.9 5 5.2 5.333 5.5 6.2 4.8 5.5 6.3 5.733 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 6/7



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

32 5.9 5.8 7 5.5 6.6 6.100 5.8 6.9 5.6 5.5 6.6 6.000 1 1 1.15 1.15 1.075

34 5.9 5.5 6.2 6.5 6.5 6.200 6 6.6 5.9 6.5 6.4 6.300 1 1.05 1.1 1 1.025

35 5.9 5.8 6.9 6 6.6 6.167 6 7.1 5.7 6 6.2 6.067 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

37 5.8 5 5.6 6.5 5 5.467 5.8 6.2 5.4 6.5 6.4 6.133 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

33 5.5 5.5 5.8 6 5.2 5.600 5.6 6 5 6 6.1 5.867 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 7/7



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Freestyle program Class 1, 6 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

91 Amanda Karina Da Costa Sousa / David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 22.500 1

10 Yasmin Naomi Lorenço / Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 0 18.335 2

40 Marcos Eduardo Costa / Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 17.437 3

92 Gilvania Da Costa Tokue / Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 0 16.332 4

43 Ariel Carvalho Almeida / Gidernal Alves dos Santos Junior BRA, Loucurarte 0 13.133 5

80 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro / Washington Luiz Santos BRA, Loucurarte 0 12.834 6

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:27 p.m. Combi Freestyle program Class 1

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Freestyle program Class 1, 6 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

91 Amanda Karina Da Costa Sousa / David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 22.500 1

10 Yasmin Naomi Lorenço / Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 0 18.335 2

40 Marcos Eduardo Costa / Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 17.437 3

92 Gilvania Da Costa Tokue / Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 0 16.332 4

43 Ariel Carvalho Almeida / Gidernal Alves dos Santos Junior BRA, Loucurarte 0 13.133 5

80 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro / Washington Luiz Santos BRA, Loucurarte 0 12.834 6

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:28 p.m. Combi Freestyle program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

91 Amanda Karina Da Costa Sousa / David Pimentel

Pontes

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 8.300 8.367 1.350 22.500 0 22.500 1

10 Yasmin Naomi Lorenço / Luiz Henrique Santiago

da Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 7.267 7.700 1.225 18.335 0 18.335 2

40 Marcos Eduardo Costa / Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.067 7.167 1.225 17.437 0 17.437 3

92 Gilvania Da Costa Tokue / Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 6.700 7.200 1.175 16.332 0 16.332 4

43 Ariel Carvalho Almeida / Gidernal Alves dos

Santos Junior

BRA, Loucurarte 6.433 6.700 1.000 13.133 0 13.133 5

80 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro / Washington Luiz Santos BRA, Loucurarte 6.167 6.667 1.000 12.834 0 12.834 6

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:28 p.m. Combi Freestyle program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

91 7.8 8.5 8.4 8 8.9 8.300 7.8 8.2 8.9 8 9.7 8.367 1.3 1.25 1.45 1.4 1.350

10 6.6 7 7.8 7 7.8 7.267 6.8 7.4 8.2 7.5 9.3 7.700 1.15 1.15 1.4 1.3 1.225

40 6.4 6.8 7.9 6.5 7.9 7.067 6.8 7.5 7 7 8.9 7.167 1.15 1.1 1.4 1.3 1.225

92 6.2 7 6.6 6.5 7.1 6.700 6.3 6.8 7.9 7 7.8 7.200 1.15 1.05 1.3 1.2 1.175

43 6.2 6.7 7 6 6.4 6.433 6.2 7.2 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.700 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

80 6.2 6.8 6 6 6.3 6.167 6.2 5.9 6.8 7 7.2 6.667 1 1 1.25 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:28 p.m. Combi Freestyle program Class 1 protocol

about:blank 3/3



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Freestyle program Class 2, 3 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

46 Luiza Margarida Santos Kummer / João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 0 20.497 1

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 0 19.635 2

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio de Oliveira BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 0 16.425 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:28 p.m. Combi Freestyle program Class 2

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Freestyle program Class 2, 3 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

46 Luiza Margarida Santos Kummer / João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 0 20.497 1

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 0 19.635 2

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio de Oliveira BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 0 16.425 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:29 p.m. Combi Freestyle program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

46 Luiza Margarida Santos Kummer / João Alves dos

Santos

BRA, Loucurarte 7.967 7.800 1.300 20.497 0 20.497 1

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.633 7.767 1.275 19.635 0 19.635 2

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 6.967 7.633 1.125 16.425 0 16.425 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:29 p.m. Combi Freestyle program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

46 6.9 8.7 7.6 8 8.3 7.967 6.9 7.5 7.8 8.5 8.1 7.800 1.3 1.15 1.35 1.3 1.300

45 6.7 8 7.4 7.5 8.9 7.633 6.8 7.6 8.2 7.5 9.4 7.767 1.25 1.2 1.4 1.3 1.275

30 6.8 7 7.5 7 6.9 6.967 6.8 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.9 7.633 1.15 1.05 1.25 1.1 1.125

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:29 p.m. Combi Freestyle program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 3/3



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Group Freestyle program Mixed, 1 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

96 Cia do Nosso Jeito BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 14.077 1

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:30 p.m. Group Freestyle program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Group Freestyle program Mixed, 1 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

96 Cia do Nosso Jeito BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 14.077 1

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:30 p.m. Group Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

96 Cia do Nosso Jeito BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.667 7.067 1.025 14.077 0 14.077 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende

F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:30 p.m. Group Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A A B B C C E E G G Total A A C C D D E E F F Total B B D D F F G G Total

96 6.3 6.3 6.9 6.9 7.2 7.2 6 6 6.8 6.8 6.667 6.5 6.5 7.4 7.4 7.8 7.8 6.5 6.5 7.3 7.3 7.067 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.25 1.25 1 1 1.025

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 4:30 p.m. Group Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/3


